43727 ESP

Wall Sconce

Piper

ITEM #
43723
43758
43727
43726
43724
43725
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FINISH
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

43724 ESP

Foyer Chandelier

LIGHT
SOURCE

(6)60W (C)
(18) 60W (©)

DIMENSIONS
24W x 31.25H
22W x 69.75H
8W x 12.25H
15W x 14.75H
16W x 33.25H
13.5W x 12.25H x 36L

OVRLL.
H

108
144

43726 ESP
Semi Flush

EXTRA
WIRE

E 43725 ESP
Oval Chandelier/Pendant

CHAIN/
STEM  EXT. HCWO NOTES
72 --- - Additional chain 4901 ESP.
72 --- - @ Additional chain 4909 ESP.
4 475
72 -~ Additional chain 4901 ESP.

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.
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