

c | 43727 ESP Wall Sconce



D 43726 ESP Semi Flush



E 43724 ESP Foyer Chandelier



43725 ESP Oval Chandelier/Pendant

Piper

	ITEM #	FINISH	LIGHT SOURCE	DIMENSIONS	OVRLL. H	EXTRA WIRE	CHAIN/ STEM	EXT.	HCWO	NOTES
Α	43723	ESP	(6) 60W (C)	24W x 31.25H	106	45	72			Additional chain 4901 ESP.
В	43758	ESP	(18) 60W (C)	22W x 69.75H	144	22	72			① Additional chain 4909 ESP.
С	43727	ESP	(2) 60W (C)	8W x 12.25H				4	4.75	
D	43726	ESP	(3) 60W (C)	15W x 14.75H						
E	43724	ESP	(6) 60W (C)	16W x 33.25H	108	15	72			Additional chain 4901 ESP.
F	43725	ESP	(6) 60W (C)	13.5W x 12.25H x 36L	51	100				

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.